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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Valley * 113.575 27.950 28.975 28.375 28.275
11 1 1

3124 Suah Cho 9.450
3127 Cindy Espinosa 9.250 9.4009.425
3135 Mia Merkley 9.250
3131 Hannah Kwok 9.700 9.4259.600
3126 Skylar Dettling 9.650
3130 Cambria Kelly 9.625
3137 Shruti Nene 9.4509.350

2 Rodina Elite * 112.000 27.500 28.425 28.275 27.800
42 3 2

3147 Tyra-Krystal Barnes 9.300 9.200
3094 Jolie Looney 9.150 9.200 9.475
3092 Karen Garibay 9.050 9.575 9.4009.450
3095 Mikayla Moore 9.650 9.2009.350

3 Bay Aerials * 111.200 27.375 28.150 27.575 28.100
24 5 4

3020 Natasha Lulla 9.200 9.575 9.5009.375
3033 Ariana Vermeulen 9.100 9.275 9.3009.100
3031 Alison Sherry 9.075
3026 Ayana Pokharel 9.300 9.300
3021 Ani Messineo 9.100

4 Titans * 110.875 27.075 28.325 27.550 27.925
36 4 5

3114 Carolina Ramirez 9.075 9.450 9.3509.125
3113 Marla Perrier 9.000 9.2759.025
3107 Aubrey Bergesen 9.000
3112 Sophia Ortega 9.450 9.400
3115 Adrianna Shinn 9.425
3111 Mackenzie Holdt 9.300

5 Diablo * 110.600 27.450 28.600 27.200 27.350
63 2 6

3045 Ellie Lee 9.200 9.500 9.1009.050
3046 Alexa McCall 9.200 9.450
3044 Ashley Conlon 9.050 9.650 9.125
3047 Riley McMullen 9.025
3042 Soraya Alijanian 9.150
3048 Grace Nelson 9.100
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 WCOGA * 110.175 27.250 27.750 27.775 27.400
55 6 3

3121 Jamie Rubin 9.200 9.0259.225
3118 Alyssa Doukas 9.050 9.300 9.275
3119 Grace Hayes 9.000 9.050
3120 Jackie Pecavar 9.400 9.3259.275
3117 Katie Crow 9.050
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